	. –		
Form 3160-5 (June 1990)	DEPARTMENT	TED STATES OF THE INTERIOR AND MANAGEMENT	FORM APPROVED Budget Bureau No. 1004-0135 Expires: March 31, 1993
SUNDRY NOTICES AND REPORTS ON WELLS			5. Lesse Designation and Serial No. LC 065457
Do not use this form for proposals to drill or deepen or reentry to a different reservoir. Use "APPLICATION FOR PERMIT-" for such proposals			6. If Indian, Allottee or Tribe Name
SUBMIT IN TRIPLICATE			7. If Unit or CA, Agreement Designation
1. Type of well Oil X Gas Other			SW-92 8. Well Name and No.
2. Name of Operator			White City Penn Com Unit 1/ Well No. 2
CHEVRON U.S.A. PRODUCTION CO. , INC.			9. API Well No. 30-015-24153
3. Address and Telephone No. P. O. BOX 1150, MIDLAND, TX 79702 Attn: Reggie Holzer (915) 687-7182			10. Field and Pool, or Exploratory Area
4. Location of Well (Footage, Sec., T., R., M., or Survey Description) Section 29, T24S - R26E 1650 FSL, 1650 FEL NMPM			White City Pennsylvanian 11. County or Perish, State Eddy County, NM
	CHECK APPROPRIATE BO	X(S) TO INDICATE NATURE OF NOTICE, REPO	RT, OR OTHER DATA
12 T	YPE OF SUBMISSION	TYPE OF ACTION	
	X Notice of Intent	Abandonment Recompletion Plugging Back	Change of Plans New Construction Non-Routine Fracturing Water Shut-Off
	Final Abandonment Notice	Casing Repair Altering Casing Other	Conversion to Injection Dispose Water (Note: Report results of multiple completion on Well
13. Decribe Propose give subsurfac	ed or Completed Operations (Clearly state all pertinent del ce locations and measured and true vertical depths for all	ails, and give pertinent dates, including estimate date of starting any proposed wor markers and zones pertinent to this work.)*	Completion or Recompletion Report and Log form.) K. If well is directionally drilled.
As required by 43 CFR 3164.1 - III. A and Onshore Oil and Gas Order No. 7, Chevron requests approval of off-lease disposal of produced water. The water flows from the White City Penn Com Unit 1 Well No. 1 a tank located at the well site. The produced water is transported off-lease by Rowland Trucking Co. to the BKE No. 1 salt water disposal well. The disposal well is owned and operated by Rowland Trucking Co. and is located in Section 13, T22S-R27E, Eddy County, NM. (SWD permit number 495)			
Chevro	n's produced water delivery point	is located at the well site in Section 29.	
Water p	production from the White City Pe	enn Com Unit 1 Well No. 2 is approximately 1 E	PD.
		RECEIV	ED
		APR 1 5 19	50 St. 1 (1)
		OIL CON. Dist. 2	
14. I hereby certif	wither the force of the second s	Title Sr. Facilities Engineer	Date February 29, 1996
(This specific Approx of a Conditions of a	HU. SCD. JOE G. LARA	TH. PETROLEUM ENGINEER	Date 4/11/9/c
	tion 1001, makes it a crime for any person knowingly and v as to any matter within its jurisdiction.	wilfully to make to any department or agency of the United States any false, fictition *See Instructions on Reverse Side	us or fraudulent statements